Office of the Registrar
128 Sproul Hall #5404
Berkeley, CA 94720-5404

Name:
Birthdate: 07/27/1987

Ackerman,Hamilton Hoxie

Beginning of Graduate Coursework

2010 Fall
Program: Graduate Academic Programs
Major: Statistics
Program: Graduate Professional Programs
Major: Statistics
Course Title
STAT 210A THEORETICAL STAT
STAT 215A STAT MOD: THR & APL
STAT 278B STAT SEMINARS
STAT 602 IND STUDY DOC CAND
Term GPA  3.850 Term Totals
2011 Spring
Program: Graduate Academic Programs
Major: Statistics
Program: Graduate Professional Programs
Major: Statistics
Course Title
PBHLTH 292 M.P.H. SEMINAR
STAT 210B THEORETICAL STAT
STAT 215B STAT MOD: THR & APL
STAT 278B STAT SEMINARS
Term GPA  4.000 Term Totals
2011 Fall
Program: Graduate Academic Programs
Major: Statistics
Program: Graduate Professional Programs
Major: Statistics

Att

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

Att
16.0

Att

2.0
4.0
4.0
2.0

Att
12.0

This transcript processed and delivered by Credentials’ TranscriptsNetwork”

Earned

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

Earned
16.0

Earned

2.0
4.0
4.0
2.0

Earned
12.0

University of California, Berkeley

Grade
A_
A+
S
S

Gr Units
8.0

Gr Units
8.0

Ao, Hmy

Walter Wong, University Regisyr

Course Title Att Earned Grade  Points
STAT C241A STAT LEARN THEORY 3.0 3.0 S 0.00
STAT 204 PROB APPLICATIONS 4.0 4.0 A 16.00
STAT 298 DIRECTED STUDY 1.0 1.0 S 0.00
STAT 300 TEACHING PREP 4.0 4.0 S 0.00
Att Earned Gr Units Points
Term GPA 4.000 Term Totals 12.0 12.0 4.0 16.00
2012 Spring
i Program:  Graduate Academic Programs
Points Major: Statistics
14.80 Program: Graduate Professional Programs
1888 Major: Statistics
0.00
Points Course Title Att Earned Grade Points
'30.80 COMPSCI  61A STR INTERP CMP PRGS 4.0 0.0 A 0.00
- COMPSCI 194 SPECIAL TOPICS 3.0 3.0 A 12.00
STAT 602 IND STUDY DOC CAND 5.0 5.0 S 0.00
Att Earned Gr Units Points
Term GPA 4.000 Term Totals 12.0 8.0 3.0 12.00
Graduate Career Totals
Cum GPA 3.947 Cum Totals 52.0 48.0 23.0 90.80
Points End of UC Berkeley Graduate Coursework
0.00
16.00
16.00
0.00
Points
32.00
Page 1 of 1
Print Date:  11/26/2018



