



Name: Ackerman, Hamilton Hoxie

Birthdate: 07/27/1987

Major:

Major:

Program:

Statistics

Statistics

Beginning of Graduate Coursework							<u>Course</u> STAT STAT	C241A 204	<u>Title</u> STAT LEARN THEORY PROB APPLICATIONS	<u>Att</u> 3.0 4.0	3.0 4.0	<u>Grade</u> S A	Points 0.00 16.00
2010 Fall						STAT	298	DIRECTED STUDY	1.0	1.0	S	0.00	
Program:	Program: Graduate Academic Programs					STAT	300	TEACHING PREP	4.0	4.0	S	0.00	
Major: Statistics							T 0004	4.000	- -	<u>Att</u>		Gr Units	Points
Program: Graduate Professional Programs							Term GPA	4.000	Term Totals	12.0	12.0	4.0	16.00
Major:	Major: Statistics								2012 Spring				
							Program:	Program: Graduate Academic Programs					
<u>Course</u>		<u>Title</u>	<u>Att</u> <u>I</u>	Earned	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Points</u>	Major:	Statistic					
STAT	210A	THEORETICAL STAT	4.0	4.0	A-	14.80	Program:	Graduat					
STAT	215A	STAT MOD: THR & APL	4.0	4.0	A+	16.00	Major:	Statistic					
STAT STAT	278B 602	STAT SEMINARS IND STUDY DOC CAND	4.0 4.0	4.0 4.0	S	0.00							
SIAI	002	IND STODY DOC CAND					Course		<u>Title</u>	Att	<u>Earned</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Points
Torm CDA	0.050	Torm Totale			Gr Units	Points	COMPSCI	61A	STR INTERP CMP PRGS	4.0	0.0	Α	0.00
Term GPA	3.850	Term Totals	16.0	16.0	8.0	30.80	COMPSCI	194	SPECIAL TOPICS	3.0	3.0	Α	12.00
2011 Spring							STAT	602	IND STUDY DOC CAND	5.0	5.0	S	0.00
Program:	• •									<u>Att</u>	Earned	Gr Units	Points
Major:	Statistic	s					Term GPA	4.000	Term Totals	12.0	8.0	3.0	12.00
Program: Graduate Professional Programs							Graduate Career Totals						
Major:	Major: Statistics							Cum GPA 3.947 Cum Totals		52.0	48.0	23.0	90.80
								J. J4 1	Cum rotais	32.0	40.0	25.0	90.00
<u>Course</u>		<u>Title</u>	<u>Att</u> <u>I</u>	<u>Earned</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Points</u>		End of UC Berkeley Graduate Coursework					
PBHLTH	292	M.P.H. SEMINAR	2.0	2.0	S	0.00			·				
STAT	210B	THEORETICAL STAT	4.0	4.0	Α	16.00							
STAT	215B	STAT MOD: THR & APL	4.0	4.0	Α	16.00							
STAT	278B	STAT SEMINARS	2.0	2.0	S	0.00							
			Att I	<u>Earned</u>	Gr Units	Points							
Term GPA	4.000	Term Totals	12.0	12.0	8.0	32.00							
		2011 Fall											
Program: Graduate Academic Programs													
Major Chatistics													

Graduate Professional Programs